

Dane County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	2014 RES- 546	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Resolution			Status:	Passed	
File created:	2/18/2015			In control:	County Board	
On agenda:				Final action:	3/30/2015	
Title:	2014 RES-546_ACCEPTANCE OF A USDA-NATURAL RESOURCES CONSERVATION SERVICE GRANT					
Sponsors:	PATRICK DOV WUEST	WNING, CA	RL C	HENOWETH, TI	M KIEFER, KYLE RICHMOND, DAVE RIPP, ABIGAIL	

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2014 RES-546.pdf, 2. 2014 RES-546 Fiscal Note.pdf, 3. 2014 RES-546 CONTRACT 12302.pdf, 4. SUB 1 TO 2014 RES-546

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
3/30/2015	1	County Executive	signed	
3/26/2015	1	County Board	Adopted Sub. 1	Pass
3/26/2015	1	County Board	substituted	Pass
3/16/2015	1	Personnel & Finance Committee	recommended for approval	
3/16/2015	1	Personnel & Finance Committee	sub. 1 to the resolution be recommended for approval	Pass
2/24/2015	1	Environment, Agriculture & Natural Resources Committee	recommended for approval	
2/24/2015	1	Environment, Agriculture & Natural Resources Committee	amended	Pass
2/24/2015	1	Environment, Agriculture & Natural Resources Committee	recommended for approval as amended	Pass
2/20/2015	1	County Board	referred	
2/20/2015	1	County Board	referred	
2/20/2015	1	County Board	referred	

2014 RES-546_ACCEPTANCE OF A USDA-NATURAL RESOURCES CONSERVATION SERVICE GRANT